

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO. 6792 OF 2010 IN
Petition for Special Leave to Appeal No.(CRL.)...../2010

JITENDER Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(Appln. for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 16/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for exemption from surrender is rejected. Four
weeks' time is granted to surrender and file proof of surrender.

(S. Thapar)
P.S. to Registrar

(Vijay Dhawan)
Assistant Registrar